Name

Employee Code

Date of Joining

Bank A/c Number

PF UAN Number

Days Worked

Week Off

Earnings

BASIC

H.R.A.

L.T.A.

Other

Leave Encashment

Performance-Based Incentive

Total Earnings

Net Pay

Avinash singh

ACU210162

15-11-2023

2212709672

28 Day(s)

Acuittytech
E6 1st Floor Madras Boarding House

Payslip for the period of February, 2025

Fixed

6,000

3,750

3,000

1,777

Department

Designation

Location

ESIC No.

Grade

LOP

Amount

6,000

3,750

3,000

1,777

536

1,031

16,094

Net Pay (In words) : Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Three Rupee Only.

PS - CN-ENG

Associate - Operations

DELHI

1116332596

Deductions Fixed
Employee E.S.I. 109
Employer E.S.I. 473

Total Deductions

This is a computer generated salary slip thus do not require authentication.

Leave Details

Leave Type

Leave Opening Leave Taken

Amount

121

524

121

15,973

Closing Balance



Name

Employee Code

Date of Joining

Bank A/c Number

PF UAN Number

Days Worked

Week Off

Earnings

BASIC

H.R.A.

L.T.A.

Other

Leave Encashment

Performance-Based Incentive

Total Earnings

Net Pay

Avinash singh

ACU210162

15-11-2023

2212709672

31 Day(s)

Acuittytech

E6 1st Floor Madras Boarding House

Payslip for the period of January, 2025

Fixed

6,000

3,750

3,000

1,777

Department
Designation
Location
ESIC No.
Grade
LOP
Amount
6,000
3,750
3,000
1,777
484
94
15,105

Net Pay (In words) : Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred Ninty One Rupee Only.

This is a computer generated salary slip thus do not require authentication.

Leave Details

Leave Type

PS - Disputes

Associate - Operations

DELHI

1116332596

Deductions

Employee E.S.I.

Employer E.S.I.

Total Deductions

Leave Opening

Fixed

109

473

Leave Taken

Amount

114

491

114

14,991

Closing Balance



Name

Employee Code

Date of Joining

Bank A/c Number

PF UAN Number

Days Worked

Week Off

Earnings

BASIC

H.R.A.

L.T.A.

Other

Performance-Based Incentive

Referral Bonus

Total Earnings

Net Pay

Acuittytech

E6 1st Floor Madras Boarding House

Payslip for the period of December, 2024

Avinash singh

ACU210162
15-11-2023
2212709672
30 Day(s)
0
Fixed
6,000
3,750
3,000
1,777
0
0

Department
Designation
Location
ESIC No.
Grade
LOP
Amount
5,806
3,629
2,903
1,720
141
1,500
15,699

Net Pay (In words) : Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred Eighty One Rupee Only.

This is a computer generated salary slip thus do not require authentication.

Leave Details

Leave Type

Operations

Associate - Operations

DELHI

1116332596

Deductions

Employee E.S.I.

Employer E.S.I.

Total Deductions

Leave Opening

Fixed

109

473

Leave Taken

Amount

118

511

118

15,581

Closing Balance



