



AcuittyTech
E6 1st Floor Madras Boarding House

Payslip for the period of February, 2025

Name	Avinash singh	Department	PS - CN-ENG
Employee Code	ACU210162	Designation	Associate - Operations
Date of Joining	15-11-2023	Location	DELHI
Bank A/c Number	2212709672	ESIC No.	1116332596
PF UAN Number		Grade	
Days Worked	28 Day(s)	LOP	0
Week Off	0		

Earnings	Fixed	Amount	Deductions	Fixed	Amount
BASIC	6,000	6,000	Employee E.S.I.	109	121
H.R.A.	3,750	3,750	Employer E.S.I.	473	524
L.T.A.	3,000	3,000			
Other	1,777	1,777			
Leave Encashment	0	536			
Performance-Based Incentive	0	1,031			
Total Earnings		16,094	Total Deductions		121
Net Pay					15,973

Net Pay (In words) : Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Three Rupee Only.

This is a computer generated salary slip thus do not require authentication.

Leave Details

Leave Type	Leave Opening	Leave Taken	Closing Balance
------------	---------------	-------------	-----------------



AcuityTech
E6 1st Floor Madras Boarding House
Payslip for the period of January, 2025

Name	Avinash singh	Department	PS - Disputes
Employee Code	ACU210162	Designation	Associate - Operations
Date of Joining	15-11-2023	Location	DELHI
Bank A/c Number	2212709672	ESIC No.	1116332596
PF UAN Number		Grade	
Days Worked	31 Day(s)	LOP	0
Week Off	0		

Earnings	Fixed	Amount	Deductions	Fixed	Amount
BASIC	6,000	6,000	Employee E.S.I.	109	114
H.R.A.	3,750	3,750	Employer E.S.I.	473	491
L.T.A.	3,000	3,000			
Other	1,777	1,777			
Leave Encashment	0	484			
Performance-Based Incentive	0	94			
Total Earnings	15,105		Total Deductions		114
Net Pay					14,991

Net Pay (In words) : Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety One Rupee Only.

This is a computer generated salary slip thus do not require authentication.

Leave Details

Leave Type	Leave Opening	Leave Taken	Closing Balance
------------	---------------	-------------	-----------------



AcuittyTech
E6 1st Floor Madras Boarding House

Payslip for the period of December, 2024

Name	Avinash singh	Department	Operations
Employee Code	ACU210162	Designation	Associate - Operations
Date of Joining	15-11-2023	Location	DELHI
Bank A/c Number	2212709672	ESIC No.	1116332596
PF UAN Number		Grade	
Days Worked	30 Day(s)	LOP	1
Week Off	0		

Earnings	Fixed	Amount	Deductions	Fixed	Amount
BASIC	6,000	5,806	Employee E.S.I.	109	118
H.R.A.	3,750	3,629	Employer E.S.I.	473	511
L.T.A.	3,000	2,903			
Other	1,777	1,720			
Performance-Based Incentive	0	141			
Referral Bonus	0	1,500			
Total Earnings		15,699	Total Deductions		118
Net Pay					15,581

Net Pay (In words) : Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred Eighty One Rupee Only.

This is a computer generated salary slip thus do not require authentication.

Leave Details

Leave Type	Leave Opening	Leave Taken	Closing Balance
------------	---------------	-------------	-----------------